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Anexo A 

Escalas salariales 

Desde Julio 2015 

jul-15 

VIII 

VII2 

VII3 

VII4 

. VII5 

IX 

X 

XI 

XII 

Xlil 

Salario Basico 

$5,742 

$7,474 

$10,077 

$10,930 

$11,536 

$12420 

$13,593 

$14,592 

$15,551 

$16,443 

$17,398 

Actajulio 

2015 

S 1.988 

$2,480 

$3,302 

$3,584 

$3,878 

$4,063 

$4,445 

$4,742 

$5,029 

$5,287 

S 5.424 

Actajunio 

2014 

$879 

$1,096 

S 1.460 

S 1.629 

$1,715 

$1,797 

$1,966 

$2,097 

$2,224 

$2,338 

$2,399 

Acta 

Jun/2013 

$374 

$715 

$1,203 

$1,341 

$1,424 

$1,624 

$1,804 

$1,945 

$2,079 

S 2.201 

$2,217 

Aaic. 

/frarouizacion 

$68 

$83 

$108 

$810 

$970 

$1,332 

$1,478 

$1,588 

$1,703 

$1,823 

$1,844 

Acta 

Ju!/2010 

$0 

$0 

$630 

$654 

$690 

$757 

$838 

$898 

S958 

$1,000 

$0 

Adicional 

EsDeclal 

$L014 

$1,168 

S 1.168 

$1,194 

$1,195 

$0 

SO 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$1,350 

Suma 

Rem LC 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$0 

SO 

$385 

S513 

$548 

$583 

$583 

SO 

Comp Suna 
Rem.lCtl) 

SO 

SO 

SO 

SO 

So 
$90 

$120 

$129 

$137 

$137 

SO 

Importe Acta 

12/05 

$150 

$150 

$150 

$150 

$150 

$200 

$200 

$2(X) 

$2(X) 

S200 

S200 

Viaticos 

9/2003 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

Tarifa 

telefonica 

$357 

S357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

TOTAL 

$11,927 

$14,878 

$19,810 

$22,104 

$23,270 

$24,380 

$26,669 

$28,451 

$30,176 

$31,724 

$32,544 

Desde Enero 2016 

Sai.ario Basico 
Actaiulio Actajunio Acta Suma Comp Suma Importe Acta Viaticos 

Jun/2013 JerarquTzacTon Ju f /20 i r Especial RemrOT Re^":te|l^ 
Tarifa 

telefonica 

VIII 

VII2 

Vlt3 

VII4 

w r 

S 7.332 

$9,458 

$12,719 

$13,877 

$14,638 

$15,670 

$17,149 

$18,386 

. . i 

xir -

XIII 

$19,574 

$20,573 

$21,737 

S1.173 

S 1.463 

S 1.947 

$1173 

$2,288 

S 2.397 

S 2.522 

$2,797 

$2,957 

$3,119 

$3,200 

$879 

$ 1 . 0 % 

$1,460 

$1,629 

$1,715 

$1,797 

S 1.956 

$2,097 

$2,224 

$2,338 

$2,399 

$374 

$715 

$1,203 

$1,341 

$1,424 

$1,624 

$1,804 

$1,945 

$2,079 

$2,201 

$2,217 

$68 

$83 

$108 

$810 

$970 

$1,332 

$1,478 

$1,588 

$1,703 

$1,823 

$1,844 

SC 

SO 

$630 

$654 

$690 

$757 

$838 

$898 

$958 

$1,000 

SO 

S 1.014 

$1,168 

$1,168 

$1,194 

$1,195 

SO 
SO 
SO 

SO 

so 
$1,350 

SO 

so 
SO 
$0 

SO 
$385 

$513 

S548 

$583 

$583 

SO 

SO 

SO 
SO 
SO 

SO 
$90 

$120 

$129 

$137 

$137 

SO 

$150 

$150 

$150 

$150 

$150 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$200 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

S1.355 

$1,355 

$1,355 

$ 3 5 -

$357 

$357 

S357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$357 

$12,702 

$15,845 

$21,097 

$23,540 

$24,782 

$25,964 

$28,402 

$30,300 

$32,137 

$33,786 

334.659 


