

Anexo A

Escalas salariales

Desde Julio 2015

jul-15	Salario Básico	Acta julio 2015	Acta junio 2014	Acta Jun/2013	Adic. Jerarquización	Acta Jul/2010	Adicional Especial	Suma Rem. LC	Comp. Suma Rem. LC (1)	Importe Acta 12/05	Viaticos 9/2003	Tarifa telefónica	TOTAL
VII1	\$5.742	\$1.988	\$879	\$374	\$68	\$0	\$1.014	\$0	\$0	\$150	\$1.355	\$357	\$11.927
VII2	\$7.474	\$2.480	\$1.096	\$715	\$83	\$0	\$1.168	\$0	\$0	\$150	\$1.355	\$357	\$14.878
VII3	\$10.077	\$3.302	\$1.460	\$1.203	\$108	\$630	\$1.168	\$0	\$0	\$150	\$1.355	\$357	\$19.810
VII4	\$10.930	\$3.684	\$1.629	\$1.341	\$810	\$654	\$1.194	\$0	\$0	\$150	\$1.355	\$357	\$22.104
VIIS	\$11.536	\$3.878	\$1.715	\$1.424	\$970	\$ 690	\$1.195	\$0	\$0	\$150	\$1.355	\$357	\$ 23.270
	\$12.420	\$4.063	\$1.797	\$1.624	\$1.332	\$757	\$0	\$385	\$90	\$200	\$1.355	\$357	\$ 24.380
IX	\$13.593	\$4.445	\$1.966	\$1.804	\$1.478	\$838	\$0	\$513	\$120	\$200	\$1.355	\$357	\$ 26.669
X	\$14.592	\$4.742	\$2.097	\$1.945	\$1.588	\$898	\$0	\$548	\$129	\$200	\$1.355	\$357	\$ 28.451
XI	\$15.551	\$5.029	\$2.224	\$2.079	\$1.703	\$958	\$0	\$583	\$137	\$200	\$1.355	\$357	\$30.176
XII	\$16.443	\$5.287	\$2.338	\$2.201	\$1.823	\$1.000	\$0	\$583	\$137	\$200	\$1.355	\$357	\$31.724
XIII	\$17.398	\$5.424	\$2,399	\$2.217	\$1.844	\$0	\$1,350	\$0	\$0	\$200	\$1.355	\$357	\$32.544

Desde Enero 2016

ene-16	Salario Básico	Acta julio 2015	Acta junio 2014	Acta Jun/2013	Adic. Jerarquización	Acta Jul/2010	Adicional Especial		Comp. Suma Rem. LC (1)	Importe Acta 12/05	Viaticos 9/2003	Tarifa telefónica	TOTAL
VII1	\$7.332	\$1.173	\$879	\$374	\$68	\$0	\$1.014	\$0	\$0	\$150	\$1.355	\$357	\$12.702
VII2	\$9.458	\$1,463	\$1.096	\$715	\$83	\$0	\$1.168	\$0	\$0	\$150	\$1.355	\$357	\$ 15.845
VII3	\$12.719	\$1.947	\$1.460	\$1.203	\$108	\$630	\$1.168	\$0	\$0	\$150	\$1.355	\$357	\$ 21.097
VII4	\$13.877	\$2.173	\$1.629	\$1.341	\$810	\$654	\$1.194	\$0	\$0	\$150	\$1.355	\$357	\$23.540
1	\$14.638	\$2.288	\$1.715	\$1.424	\$970	\$690	\$1.195	\$0	\$0	\$150	\$1.355	\$357	\$ 24.782
VIII	\$15.670	\$2.397	\$1.797	\$1.624	\$1.332	\$757	\$0	\$ 385	\$90	\$200	\$1.355	\$357	\$ 25.96
IX	\$17.149	\$2.622	\$1.966	\$1.804	\$1.478	\$838	\$0	\$513	\$120	\$200	\$1.355	\$357	\$ 28.402
X	\$18.386	\$2.797	\$ 2.097	\$1.945	\$1.588	\$898	\$0	\$548	\$129	\$200	\$1.355	\$357	\$30.30
XI	\$19.574	\$2.967	\$2.224	\$2.079	\$1.703	\$958	\$0	\$583	\$137	\$ 200	\$1.355	\$357	\$32.13
XII	\$20.673	\$3.119	\$ 2.338	\$2.201	\$1.823	\$1.000	\$0	\$583	\$137	\$ 200	\$1.355	\$357	\$33.78
XIII	\$21.737	\$3.200	\$2.399	\$2.217	\$1.844	\$0	\$1.350	\$0	\$0	\$200	\$1.355	\$357	\$ 34.65

